- Diamond Hospitality Package: Fifteen (15) dual-entry VIP admissions (accommodating 30 
guests total), providing unparalleled access for the sponsor’s most high-level stakeholders. 

3.2 "PLATINUM SPONSOR" 
In case of contributions equivalent to or over $15,000 (fifteen thousand USD): 

- Premier brand placement of logos and images in the events’ invitations; 
- Dominant exposure of logos and images in the events’ publicity materials; 
- Cinematic integration: presence in the professional video production made for the event;